These premium Yanmar and Kohler Diesel powered fire firefighting pumps are fitted with a single impeller wet-end and are very good value for

money. They are available with or without roll frames, and as recoil or electric start.

APPLICATIONS

«  Water transfer
+ Firefighting

«  Water trucks

* Boom spraying
+ Stock watering

FEATURES & BENEFITS

* Genuine Yanmar or Kohler engines

« 2 year warranty on engine, wet-end and roll frame

« Self priming to 6m with foot valve

+ Available with or without roll frame

« BSP fittings

*  Wiring harness available as an option for electric start models

NOTE: Battery and leads not included with Electric Start option
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CODE MODEL ENGINE  START [ROLL  FUEL  SUCTION DISCHARGE Lpap FLow RATE
FRAME TANK SIZE SIZE
(M) (L/MIN)
8393 RDY4815 Yanmar L48 Recoil - 24L 1.5" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
6061 RDY4815-RF Yanmar L48 Recoil Yes 24L 15" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
8423 RDY7015 Yanmar L70 Recoil - 3.3L 1.5" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
6634 RDY7015-RF Yanmar L70 Recoil Yes 330 1.5" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
8546 RDY4815E Yanmar L48 Electric - 2.4L 1.5" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
6696 RDY4815E-RF Yanmar L48 Electric Yes 24L 15" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
8584 RDY7015E Yanmar L70 Electric - 3.3L 15" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
6702 RDY7015E-RF Yanmar L70 Electric Yes 3.3L 1.5" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
8454 RDK35015E Kohler KD350  Electric - 431 15" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380
6689 RDK35015E-RF  Kohler KD350 @ Electric Yes 4.3 1.5" 1x1.5"/2x1" 70 380

All rights reserved

Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice.

CONSTRUCTION

FIREFIGHTING PUMP piEsEL SINGLE IMPELLER

RDY & RDK SERIES

+ Alloy impeller and diffuser

+ Alloy wet-end
Heavy duty cast iron inlet &

outlet

Power rating will vary with load on motor

%" threaded shaft

PUMP
BODY

Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy

HORSE
POWER
CLASS

4.7
4.7
6.7
6.7
4.7
4.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7

167




